

THE GORING HOTEL APPOINTS JEET CHAUHAN DIRECTOR OF FOOD AND BEVERAGE







LONDON (October 2023) — London's iconic luxury hotel The Goring is delighted to announce the appointment of Jeet Chauhan as Director of Food and Beverage. A proactive and guest centric individual with over 14 years of experience within Food and Beverage, Jeet will be in charge of culinary offerings and beverages served in The Dining Room, The Goring Cocktail Bar, The Veranda, Room Service and all Private Dining Rooms.

Jeet is no stranger to London's culinary scene and brings critically acclaimed skills to The Goring. His career began in New Delhi India before moving to London where he has worked at The Savoy for the past eight years. It was there where he demonstrated and further developed his leadership, business operation, and communication skills. Other hotel groups Jeet has worked for during his impressive career include: Jimmy's World Restaurants Limited, The Imperial (New Delhi, India), Mist Restaurant at Agni Night Club (New Delhi, India) and The Oberoi Amarvilas (Agra, India).

Jeet's wealth of experience within the luxury Food and Beverage hotel industry perfectly complements The Goring's rich and iconic history. The Goring was opened in 1910 by Otto Goring and is now the only five-star luxury hotel in London that is owned and run by the family that built it.

Jeet Chauhan, Director of Food and Beverage at The Goring commenting on his appointment, "I'm thrilled to be part of The Goring team. The warm, family-like atmosphere here immediately drew me in. I see this as an opportunity to craft my own narrative and I'm truly looking forward to what we'll achieve together."

-ends-



J Public Relations

thegoring@jpublicrelations.com

Editor's Notes:

About The Goring

The Goring was opened in 1910 by Otto Goring and is now the only five-star luxury hotel in London that is owned and run by the family that built it. Deep in the heart of Belgravia, close to Buckingham Palace, The Goring is within strolling distance of the Royal Parks and some of the city's finest shops, theatres and galleries. In January 2013, The Goring was granted a Royal Warrant of appointment to HM The Queen for Hospitality Services and in 2016 The Dining Room was awarded its first Michelin star. The Goring reflects one family's passion for quality, whose members have prided themselves on providing comfort, good food and drink and the most attentive service for over a hundred years. www.thegoring.com